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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Wagon Trailway

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 1 3:30pm ET

Lot

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Title

BBQ Brail King, 2 Propane Tanks

Fishing Lot

Tin Cans

Vicky Howard Print
Bike Trailabike

Cigar Pipe, Ashtrays, Leather Box

Flowers By Olson Print

Men's Cufflink Box, Pins, Tieclip

Costume jewelry 1
Photograph / Cameras

Top Gun Magazine, UFO VHS
Automobile Print

Bar

Costume jewelry 2

Artist Sketch Box, Paints
Costume Jewelry 3

Misc Toy Items NIB

Camera And Items Unopened
Costume Jewellery Kids
Electronic Office Items
Wade Figurines

Watches

Keychain And Pins

Small Lapel Pins

Bar Lot

Linetti Solids And Lavaera
Figurine By Russell Berry 1970
Metal Keys

Tin Containers

Perfume Glass Bottles

Wade Figurines

Spoon Collection

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun512:00pm ET

Lot

0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264

Title

Computer Parts

Cutlery Lot

Cards Game Lot

Games: Ps2 Wii Psp Sega
Native Art And Mug

Coin 1995 Proof Dollar By Rcm
Men's Cuff link Box, Pins

Car Model, Automotive Related
Metal Lot

Sewing And Craft Stand

Craft Beads Parts

Rcm Coin Kit 1976-2000
Spoons Lot

Cars. Hot wheels, Corgi, Maisato
Sports DVD Cards VHS: UFC Football
Cards: Hockey

Assorted Lot - NIB And Old
Collector Plate, Art Prints

Golf Lot

Hockey Lot

KidsDVD VHS

Older Books

Books: Bruce Trail Guide
Hockey Baseball Cards
Turntables Electronic Sony Discman
Containers Plastic X3

Tools Lot

Cassette Box, DVD, VHS, Items
Comics Xmen Avengers Spawn
Smithsonian Giant Volcano In Box
Reference Books

Coins: Canada 125
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Lot Title

0265 Books Lot

0266 Stamps Canada 50 Cent Commtv
0267 Fishing Lot2

0268 Zombies Oh No Board Game
0269 Music Books

0270 Art

0271 Garden Hose And Nozzles

0272 Ralph Lauren Brush

0273 Ralph Lauren Stippler Brushl
0274 Ralph Lauren Stippler Brush
0275 Aluminum Doorway Threshold Plate
0276 Dvd Video New Mr Deeds

0277 Cheers, Cash Games And Puzzle
0278 Rubbermaid Bins

0279 ToysMixed Lot

0280 Origami Dino Set

0281 Ty Beanie Babies

0282 Cards From Blizzard Molten Core
0283 Christmas Ornaments

0284 Stuff Toys

0285 Nail Polish Lot

0286 ToysTy Looney w Tags

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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