Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Wagon Trailway

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 1 3:30pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 5 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0200	BBQ Broil King, 2 Propane Tanks	0232	Computer Parts
0201	Fishing Lot	0233	Cutlery Lot
0202	Tin Cans	0234	Cards Game Lot
0203	Vicky Howard Print	0235	Games: Ps2 Wii Psp Sega
0204	Bike Trailabike	0236	Native Art And Mug
0205	Cigar Pipe, Ashtrays, Leather Box	0237	Coin 1995 Proof Dollar By Rcm
0206	Flowers By Olson Print	0238	Men's Cuff link Box, Pins
0207	Men's Cufflink Box, Pins, Tie clip	0240	Car Model, Automotive Related
0208	Costume jewelry 1	0241	Metal Lot
0209	Photograph / Cameras	0242	Sewing And Craft Stand
0210	Top Gun Magazine, UFO VHS	0243	Craft Beads Parts
0211	Automobile Print	0244	Rcm Coin Kit 1976-2000
0212	Bar	0245	Spoons Lot
0213	Costume jewelry 2	0246	Cars: Hot wheels, Corgi, Maisato
0214	Artist Sketch Box, Paints	0247	Sports DVD Cards VHS: UFC Football
0215	Costume Jewelry 3	0248	Cards: Hockey
0216	Misc Toy Items NIB	0249	Assorted Lot - NIB And Old
0217	Camera And Items Unopened	0250	Collector Plate, Art Prints
0218	Costume Jewellery Kids	0251	Golf Lot
0219	Electronic Office Items	0252	Hockey Lot
0220	Wade Figurines	0253	Kids DVD VHS
0221	Watches	0254	Older Books
0222	Keychain And Pins	0255	Books: Bruce Trail Guide
0223	Small Lapel Pins	0256	Hockey Baseball Cards
0224	Bar Lot	0257	Turntables Electronic Sony Discman
	Linetti Solids And Lava era	0258	Containers Plastic X3
0226	Figurine By Russell Berry 1970	0259	Tools Lot
0227	Metal Keys	0260	Cassette Box, DVD, VHS, Items
0228	Tin Containers	0261	Comics Xmen Avengers Spawn
0229	Perfume Glass Bottles	0262	Smithsonian Giant Volcano In Box
0230	Wade Figurines	0263	Reference Books

0264 Coins: Canada 125

0231 Spoon Collection

Lot Title

0265 Books Lot

0266 Stamps Canada 50 Cent Commtv

0267 Fishing Lot2

0268 Zombies Oh No Board Game

0269 Music Books

0270 Art

0271 Garden Hose And Nozzles

0272 Ralph Lauren Brush

0273 Ralph Lauren Stippler Brush1

0274 Ralph Lauren Stippler Brush

0275 Aluminum Doorway Threshold Plate

0276 Dvd Video New Mr Deeds

0277 Cheers, Cash Games And Puzzle

0278 Rubbermaid Bins

0279 Toys Mixed Lot

0280 Origami Dino Set

0281 Ty Beanie Babies

0282 Cards From Blizzard Molten Core

0283 Christmas Ornaments

0284 Stuff Toys

0285 Nail Polish Lot

0286 Toys Ty Looney w Tags

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com